Dewatering Performance
SIMPLIFIED
High-Performance, Cost-Effective Rotary Fan Presses®
Prime Solution designs, manufactures and services dewatering equipment. Our technology is
designed and built in Michigan, in the heart of the USA, and we serve industries worldwide.
BABA
Compliant
So Simple, It’s Genius.

Inlet
(in)
Hydraulic
Flow
(gpm)
 Max.
Solids
Loading
(d.s. lbs/hr)
Approx.
Dims.
L x W x H (ft)
Approx.
Weight
(lbs)
RFP2.0-24S 1 24 4.50 1.75 2 3 1.5 5 – 15 225 5.5 x 4.5 x 5 900
RFP2.0-24D 2 24 9.00 2.00 2 3 1.5 10 – 30 450 5.5 x 4.5 x 5 1,400
RFP2.0-36S 1 36 11.00 3.25 3 4 1.5 12 – 36 550 7.5 x 5 x 7 3,000
RFP2.0-36D 2 36 22.00 3.50 3 4 1.5 24 – 72 1,100 7.5 x 5 x 7 4,000
RFP2.0-36DE 2 36 22.00 5.50 3 4 1.5 24 – 72 1,100 8 x 6 x 8 5,000
RFP2.0-36T 3 36 33.00 5.75 3 4 1.5 36 – 108 1,650 8 x 7 x 8   5,500
RFP2.0-36Q 4 36 44.00 6.00 3 4 1.5 48 – 144 2,200 8 x 9 x 8   6,300
RFP2.0-48S 1 48 20.00 5.25 3 4 1.5 22 – 65 1,000 9 x 5.5 x 8 4,400
RFP2.0-48D 2 48 40.00 5.50 3 4 1.5 44 – 130 2,000 9 x 6 x 8   6,300
RFP2.0-48DE 2 48 40.00 8.00 4 4 1.5 44 – 130 2,000 10 x 6 x 8.5   7,800
RFP2.0-48T 3 48 60.00 8.25 4 4 1.5 66 – 195 3,000 10 x 6 x 8.5   9,200
RFP2.0-48Q 4 48 80.00 8.50 4 4 1.5 88 – 260 4,000 10 x 9 x 8.5 10,950
RFP2.0-48P 5 48 100.00 16.25 6 4 1.5 110 – 325 5,000 10 x 10 x 8.5 13,200
RFP2.0-48HX 6 48 120.00 16.50 6 4 1.5 132 – 390 6,000 10 x 11.5 x 8.5 14,700
PRIME ROTARY FAN PRESS®
patented
•	 Lowest maintenance and cost
•	 Expandable throughput